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Team Scores

Minooka

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Kankakee (Sr.) [Coop]
Ottawa (Twp.)

Peru (St. Bede)

Streator (Twp.) [Coop]
Abingdon (A.-Avon)
Herscher

6128
5551
5296
5196
4883
4860
4646
4519
4507

Biggsville (West Central) [Cc 4209

Spring Valley (Hall) [Coop] 3938
Kankakee (McNamara) 3892

0

0

Advancing Teams

Minooka
Zach Kunkle (Sr.) 1350
Vince Pizzo (So.) 1237
Will Simpson (So.) 391
Ben Clark (So.) 1139
Benny Corcoran (So.) 1297
David Pratt (Fr.) 371
Nolan Anderson (Fr.) 343
Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
Parker Sidener (Fr.) 1232
Cooper Daugherty (Jr.) 1179
Jack Kanoski (Jr.) 946
Gavin Peters (Jr.) 855
Lucas Garrett (Jr.) 875
Shanrong Wu (Sr.) 145

-

Individual Champion

1 Zach Kunkle (Sr.)
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Minooka

1350

Advancing Individuals

Will Hudson (Jr.)
Landen Grayer (Sr.)
Haiden Ator (Sr.)
Cody Taylor (Jr.)
Mason Vasil (So.)
Colin McKay (Sr.)
Kaleb Kirkpatrick (Jr.)
Ethan Nichols (Sr.)
Skyler Baldwin (Fr.)
Caden Walter (Sr.)

Peoria (Richwoods)
Peoria (Richwoods)

Peru (St. Bede)

Streator (Twp.)
Braidwood (Reed-Custer)
Minonk (Fieldcrest)
Biggsville (West Central)
Biggsville (West Central)
Abingdon (A.-Avon)
Ottawa (Twp.)

1156
1147
1134
1113
1102
1018
1014
1013
1009
1008
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34
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36
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42
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Andre Prodoehl (Jr.)
Joel Morrical (Jr.)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Emerson Vasquez (Jr.)
Grady Sandor (So.)
Aiden McCray (So.)
Marquis Lorenzi (Jr.)
Zach Quick (Sr.)
Andrew Olivero (Fr.)
Joey Patyk (Jr.)

Kankakee (Sr.) [Coop]
Zion Lee (Sr.)

Michael Prude (Jr.)
Ermonne Robertson (Sr.)
Maxim Marshall (Fr.)
Noah Hillman (Sr.)
Zachary Wright (Jr.)
Henry Kneeland (Sr.)
Quaid Scheiman (Fr.)

159
160

1184
1134
973
1018
987

o

1021
588
440
797

1251
564

535



